Dutch National Championships (N)

Netherlands
22 Aug 1997, Colts 1 year

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: RH CADANZ
Colour:

Owner: De Harder &
De Graaf

Name: RH
SVAROVSKI
Colour:

Owner: Riki Hoeve

Name: MILANOV W
Colour:
Owner: Blaak

Name: LAMAN]JI
Colour:
Owner: Drecker

Name: AMETIST
Colour:
Owner: Greydanus

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Dutch National Championships (N)

